41. Habsburgrundfahrt 23.06.2002

Rangliste:
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21 14.
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24 19.
25 9.
26 18.
27 2.
28 27.
29 17.
30 24.
31 36.
32 43.
33 20.
34 12.
35 30.
36 41.
37 3.
38 26.
39 40.

Gemeldet:

Die Jury:

Kategorie:
Patronat:
Strecke:

Siegerzeit:

Schnitt:

Name und Vorname:

Gallati Patrik
Wittemann Stefan
Achermann Stefan
Jehle Markus
Saggiorato Mirco
Meyer Pascal
Hosli Maco

Bieri Matthias
Weber Patrick
Curiger Alexander
Bachmann David
Dillier Adrian
Ruegger Rolf
Winterberg Lukas
Bosshard Dieter
Gubler Christof
Barmettler Patrik
Mdller Joel
Rohner Lukas
Widmer Mathias
Kocher Raphael
Stieger Jonas
Rohner Andreas
Portmann Dario
Conrad Luca
Pfister Michael
Ammann Lukas
Walti Markus
Oechslin Manuel
Senn Stephan
Hiltbrunner Christian
Thiele Ken

Puzic Goran

Hitz Nadia
Wilhelm Andrea
Weilenmann Tanja
Amrhein Darinka
Villabruna Conquitta
Tanner Andrea

43

Prasident: Simon Meister, Luzern

Schuiler, Jahrgang 1988
Coop

3 Runden a 8 km =24 km
40:25

35.628 km/Std.

Verein, Sportgruppe:

RBT Oel-Hauser Glarnerland
VC Kaisten

VC Sursee

JR RV Helvetia Sulz
Unterehrendingen

VC Hittnau

RMV Elgg

VC Sursee

RSS Wetzikon

RMV Elgg

JR RV Helvetia Sulz

Run + Bike-Team Studenland
JR RV Helvetia Sulz

VC Pfaffnau-Pneuhaus Frank
VC Hittnau

RRC Diessenhofen
Rad-Team Kriiger Degersheim
VC Fischingen-Girini-Lexmark
SJR Gansingen

RSS Effretikon

VC Hittnau

RSS Wetzikon
Unterehrendingen

VC Kaisten

VBT Seetal

VC Hittnau

RMV Elgg

RSS Effretikon

RV Einsiedeln

VC Leibstadt

VC Butzberg-Velolade Schneider LTV
VMC Aesch AB

RSS Wetzikon

RSS Effretikon

VC Hittnau

RSS Effretikon

VC Fischingen-Girini-Lexmark
w VC Hittnau

w RSS Effretikon

£ s=

Gestartet: 40 Klassiert: 39

Mitglieder: Henry Werder, Wileroltigen; Toni Riesen, Rubigen
Rennleiter: Urs Staub, Muri AG; Paul Zbinden, Elgg; Erwin Schenk, Buchrain
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01:16 zur.

02:21 zur

02:45 zur.

03:24 zur.

04:09 zur.
04:35 zur.

05:15 zur.

05:59 zur.

07:28 zur.
07:57 zur.
08:19 zur.
09:30 zur.
10:59 zur.
11:06 zur.
11:12 zur.
11:15 zur.
12:04 zur.
16:24 zur.
18:52 zur.

Zeitnehmer: Hansruedi Sigrist, Altdorf



